
CLASS 8 DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMS 

DAY & DATE SUBJECT TIMING 

Monday 11th Dec 2017 English 1 Comprehension 7:40 – 9:25 (15 mins of which is reading time) 

Monday 11th Dec 2017 Islamiyat 9:50 – 11:50 

   

Tuesday 12th Dec 2017 General Science 7:40 – 9:50 

Tuesday 12th Dec 2017 Punjabi 10:15 – 11:15 

   

Wednesday 13th Dec 2017 History 7:40 – 9:40 

Wednesday 13th Dec 2017 Urdu 1 10:05 – 12:05 

   

Thursday 14th Dec 2017 Urdu 2 7:40 – 9:40 

Thursday 14th Dec 2017 Art – 8A 10:05 – 12:05 

   

Friday 15th Dec 2017 English 2 Creative Writing 7:40 – 9:10 (15 mins of which is planning time) 

Friday 15th Dec 2017 Geography 9:35 – 11:05 

   

Monday 18th Dec 2017 Math 1 7:40 – 9:10 

Monday 18th Dec 2017 Math 2 9:35 – 11:35 

   

Tuesday 19th Dec 2017 English 3 Literature 7:40 – 9:25 

Tuesday 19th Dec 2017 Art – 8B 9:50 – 11:50 

   

Wednesday 20th Dec 2017 ICT 7:40 – 8:40 

Wednesday 20th Dec 2017 Art – 8C 9:05 – 11:05 

   

Thursday 21st Dec 2017 Art – 8D 7:40 – 9:40 

   

Friday 22nd Dec 2017 Art – 8E 10:05 – 12:05 

 

TENTATIVE DATE FOR RESULTS IS MONDAY, 15th JAN 2018 

ICT PRACTICAL EXAMS WILL TAKE PLACE DURING CLASS TIME FROM 27TH NOV – 8TH DEC 2017 


